
45 (15) 27 (13)

Carries Home Away Carries

Jonah Holmes 13 Hadleigh Parkes 17

Manu Tuilagi 13 53% 47% Wyn Jones 12

Sione Kalamafoni 12 Steff Evans 11

60% 40%

Metres Made Metres Made

Manu Tuilagi 89 128 113 Steff Evans 79

Guy Thompson 58 Hadleigh Parkes 72

Jonah Holmes 56 423 428 Gareth Davies 67

Lineouts Won 26 19 Lineouts Won

Mike Williams 4 Blade Thomson 4

Harry Wells 3 8 6 Tom Price 2

Ben Youngs 1 David Bulbring 2

16 14

Tackles Tackles

Harry Wells 15 4 4 Josh Macleod 20

Mike Williams 14 Will Boyde 17

Tatafu Polota-Nau 13 99 87 Ken Owens 16

4 4

Home Away

134 154

14 16

91% 91%

Home Away

7 9

9 13

Home Away

8 9

1 0

89% 100%

0 0

6 2

0 1

100% 67%

Drop Goals

Lineout Steals

Possession

Territory

Carries

Metres Made

Kicks From Hand

Defenders Beaten

Line Breaks

Tackles Made

Missed Tackles

Tackle Success

Attack

Leicester Tigers 45 - 27 Scarlets

Conversions

Penalty GoalsGeorge Ford (2, 43, 68, 76)

George Ford (8, 47, 64, 73) Leigh Halfpenny (15, 52, 60)

Leigh Halfpenny (28, 39)

FT (HT)

Tries
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Harry Wells (8), Guy Thompson (36), Sione Kalamafoni 

(46), Manu Tuilagi (63), Jonny May (71)

Gareth Davies (14), Steff Evans (52), Blade Thomson 

(59)

Scrums Lost

Offloads

Rucks/Mauls Won

Rucks/Mauls Lost

Lineouts Won Own Throw

Lineouts Lost Own Throw

Scrums Won

Total Penalties Conceded

Total Turnovers Conceded

Lineout Success

Defence

Penalties / Turnovers

Set Piece

Scrums Success

Axis Title



App Try Con Pen Drop YC RC Name Name App Try Con Pen Drop YC RC

Jonah Holmes 15 Leigh Halfpenny 3 2

1 Jonny May 14 Ioan Nicholas

1 Manu Tuilagi 13 Jonathan Davies

Kyle Eastmond 12 Hadleigh Parkes

Jordan Olowofela 11 Steff Evans 1

4 4 George Ford (c) 10 Dan Jones

Ben Youngs 9 Gareth Davies 1

Greg Bateman 1 Wyn Jones

Tatafu Polota-Nau 2 Ken Owens (c)

Dan Cole 3 Samson Lee

1 Harry Wells 4 Tom Price

Will Spencer 5 David Bulbring

Mike Williams 6 Blade Thomson 1

1 Guy Thompson 7 Josh Macleod

1 Sione Kalamafoni 8 Will Boyde

Jake Kerr 16 Ryan Elias

Facundo Gigena 17 Phil Price

Joe Heyes 18 Werner Kruger

Graham Kitchener 19 Josh Helps

Tommy Reffell 20 Uzair Cassiem

Sam Harrison 21 Sam Hidalgo-Clyne

Matt Toomua 22 Steffan Hughes

Adam Thompstone 23 Paul Asquith

Leicester Tigers 45 - 27 Scarlets

Assistant ref: Stephane Boyer (Fra)

TMO: Denis Grenouillet (Fra), Citing Commissioner: Tim Lowry (Ire)

Match Statistics Match Statistics

Assistant ref: Vincent Blasco (Fra)

19/10/2018

Welford Road

19:45

Referee: Romain Poite (Fra)

Heineken Man of the Match - Manu Tuilagi (Leicester Tigers)



Match Timeline

Leicester Tigers 45 - 27 Scarlets

82:07 End of second half 45 - 27

45 - 27 82:07

73:56 Off - Dan Cole

76:20 George Ford - Penalty 45 - 27

73:55 On - Facundo Gigena

73:56 On - Joe Heyes

On - Steffan Hughes 73:54

73:55 Off - Greg Bateman

15:55

10 - 5

10 - 7

Gareth Davies - Try

Leigh Halfpenny - Conversion

Guy Thompson - Try

Harry Wells - Try

40:20

15 - 13

15 - 13

Leigh Halfpenny - Penalty

2:00 George Ford - Penalty 3 - 0

10 - 10

15 - 10

Leigh Halfpenny - Penalty 28:17

36:09

14:27
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Leicester Tigers

Match TimeMatch Time Home

40:20 End of first half 15 - 13

Score Away

Scarlets

39:31

8:21 George Ford - Conversion 10 - 0

8 - 08:14

46:55 Sione Kalamafoni - Try 23 - 13

43:19 George Ford - Penalty 18 - 13

25 - 18 Steff Evans - Try 52:14

47:25 George Ford - Conversion 25 - 13

On - Paul Asquith 54:45

25 - 20 Leigh Halfpenny - Conversion 52:47

25 - 25 Blade Thomson - Try 59:30

Off - Ioan Nicholas 54:45

60:53 On - Matt Toomua

25 - 27 Leigh Halfpenny - Conversion 60:44

63:31 Manu Tuilagi - Try 30 - 27

60:53 Off - Kyle Eastmond

65:02 On - Graham Kitchener

64:37 George Ford - Conversion 32 - 27

68:19 Off - Tatafu Polota-Nau

65:02 Off - Will Spencer

68:20 On - Tommy Reffell

68:19 On - Jake Kerr

68:54 George Ford - Penalty 35 - 27

68:20 Off - Sione Kalamafoni

On - Werner Kruger 68:57

Off - Samson Lee 68:57

On - Uzair Cassiem 68:58

Off - Blade Thomson 68:58

69:37 On - Sam Harrison

69:37 Off - Ben Youngs

73:21 George Ford - Conversion 42 - 27

71:52 Jonny May - Try 40 - 27

On - Josh Helps 73:39

On - Ryan Elias 73:38

Off - Ken Owens 73:38

Off - Dan Jones 73:54

Off - Gareth Davies 73:40

On - Sam Hidalgo-Clyne 73:40

Off - David Bulbring 73:39


